 Page: 1
8-ports Managed PoE+ Switch VIBC8648P
 Page: 2
Description
The Layer2 Managed Industrial switch is equipped with 8 port 10/100/1000Base-T and 4 Gigabit SFP slots that are
PoE+ compliant. Engineered with hardened components and enclosed in a rugged case, the switch can ope-
rate in wide temperatures from -40°C to 70°C and also has an excellent tolerance capability to high vibration
and shock. As an Industrial switch, it suits your heavy industrial environments and yet contains all the standard

Freefall IEC 60068-2-32 (processing)
Vibration  IEC 60068-2-6 (Processing)
Ordering Information
Switch VIBC8648
Managed 8-port 10/100/1000 + 4-Slot
gigabit SFP, IEEE 802.3af/at, Wide Tem-
perature -40°C~70°C, Industrial PoE
switch
Power Supply SDR-480P-48: 480W DINR Rail 48VDC
SFP VIBC-104
1000Base-SX 1.25G, Multi-mode SFP, 500
m.
SFP VIBC-104-2
1000Base-SX 1.25G, Multi-mode, 3.3 V,
1310nm, SFP, 2Km
SFP VIBC-104-10
1000Base-LX 1.25G, Single Mode SFP, 10
Km.
SFP VIBC-123
1000Base-LX Bi-di Single mode SFP, 10
Km.
Dimensions
 Page: 5